
  2011 Results 

  
OVERALL 
 

Place
Team 

#
Team Name Ribs Pork Sausage Brisket

Grand 
Total

1 31 WWJQ? 192.5714 196.5714 191.4284 192.0000 772.5712
2 30 18th & Swine 190.2856 174.8568 182.2856 184.0000 731.4280
3 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 191.4284 180.5714 180.0000 175.4284 727.4282
4 16 Smokers Divided 182.2862 188.5712 180.5714 162.8572 714.2860
5 38 Meadow Meat Manglers 182.8570 181.7144 161.1426 186.8570 712.5710
6 25 New Pigs on the Block 171.9998 161.7146 171.4286 206.8572 712.0002
7 11 Asleep at the Grill 188.5716 190.2856 176.5714 155.4284 710.8570
8 18 Cape Cod BBQ 174.2856 177.1426 190.8570 162.2858 704.5710
9 24 Kings of Q 165.7140 173.7142 180.5712 183.4282 703.4276
10 17 Hogged Arteries 185.7140 170.2858 186.8570 160.0000 702.8568
11 23 Hardwood Smokers 178.2860 181.1426 175.4282 167.9998 702.8566
12 33 Lost in the Sauce 177.1428 168.0000 182.2858 172.0000 699.4286
13 12 Smok'in Joe's BarberQ 195.9998 166.2856 170.8570 165.1428 698.2852
14 35 Quest for the Holy Grill 179.4286 172.0002 173.7146 168.0000 693.1434
15 4 Black Smoke 172.5718 176.0000 170.8576 167.9996 687.4290
16 22 Up In Smoke 174.8570 167.4286 183.4286 161.7138 687.4280
17 37 Animal House BBQ 174.8574 174.8570 171.4288 161.7144 682.8576
18 19 Knights of Columbus Mea 177.7142 168.5712 159.4284 174.8568 680.5706
19 10 Two Men and a Refrigerat 186.8572 178.2856 143.4284 171.4280 679.9992
20 9 Burnt Offering 177.7138 181.1422 154.8570 160.0006 673.7136
21 13 Pigs-in-Heat 197.1430 158.2858 157.1428 160.5714 673.1430
22 26 Slick Willy 189.1432 169.1424 151.4284 162.2860 672.0000
23 29 Red, White and Que 172.5712 175.4284 169.7138 154.2858 671.9992
24 5 Just Here for the Beer 168.5714 170.2856 169.7144 162.2856 670.8570
25 3 Kant Smoke Us 163.4284 173.1426 165.7146 166.8572 669.1428
26 15 Ballclub BBQ 160.5712 169.7140 173.7142 164.0000 667.9994
27 34 Grills Gone Wild! 169.1430 160.5708 167.4282 169.7140 666.8560
28 27 Rub Me Tender 177.1430 165.7146 158.8572 163.4284 665.1432
29 2 ALL About the Beer 167.4286 180.0000 177.7144 137.7140 662.8570
30 20 Burning Butts 187.4286 154.8570 156.5712 163.9998 662.8566
31 32 deVine Burners 145.7144 174.2856 184.5714 156.5710 661.1424
32 28 Mojo Grillers 168.0000 175.4286 169.7144 146.8572 660.0002
33 36 Pork University 178.2856 162.2856 160.5718 157.7142 658.8572
34 6 Pass'in the Pigskin 183.4286 160.0000 151.4284 159.9998 654.8568
35 14 SACRILICIOUS 143.4284 170.8572 165.7140 170.8572 650.8568
36 7 Pit Crew 177.1426 161.1428 146.8570 161.1424 646.2848
37 1 KC Steeler's Fan Club 173.7144 136.0000 173.1430 161.1428 644.0002
38 21 2 Big Hog Legs 161.1428 160.5716 145.1428 150.2856 617.1428



  2011 Results 

RIBS 
 

Place
Team 

#
Team Name Ribs

1 13 Pigs-in-Heat 197.1430
2 12 Smok'in Joe's BarberQ 195.9998
3 31 WWJQ? 192.5714
4 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 191.4284
5 30 18th & Swine 190.2856
6 26 Slick Willy 189.1432
7 11 Asleep at the Grill 188.5716
8 20 Burning Butts 187.4286
9 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator 186.8572
10 17 Hogged Arteries 185.7140
11 6 Pass'in the Pigskin 183.4286
12 38 Meadow Meat Manglers 182.8570
13 16 Smokers Divided 182.2862
14 35 Quest for the Holy Grill 179.4286
15 23 Hardwood Smokers 178.2860
16 36 Pork University 178.2856
17 19 Knights of Columbus Meating 177.7142
18 9 Burnt Offering 177.7138
19 27 Rub Me Tender 177.1430
20 33 Lost in the Sauce 177.1428
21 7 Pit Crew 177.1426
22 37 Animal House BBQ 174.8574
23 22 Up In Smoke 174.8570
24 18 Cape Cod BBQ 174.2856
25 1 KC Steeler's Fan Club 173.7144
26 4 Black Smoke 172.5718
27 29 Red, White and Que 172.5712
28 25 New Pigs on the Block 171.9998
29 34 Grills Gone Wild! 169.1430
30 5 Just Here for the Beer 168.5714
31 28 Mojo Grillers 168.0000
32 2 ALL About the Beer 167.4286
33 24 Kings of Q 165.7140
34 3 Kant Smoke Us 163.4284
35 21 2 Big Hog Legs 161.1428
36 15 Ballclub BBQ 160.5712
37 32 deVine Burners 145.7144
38 14 SACRILICIOUS 143.4284  



  2011 Results 

PORK 

Place
Team 

#
Team Name Pork

1 31 WWJQ? 196.5714
2 11 Asleep at the Grill 190.2856
3 16 Smokers Divided 188.5712
4 38 Meadow Meat Manglers 181.7144
5 23 Hardwood Smokers 181.1426
6 9 Burnt Offering 181.1422
7 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 180.5714
8 2 ALL About the Beer 180.0000
9 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator 178.2856
10 18 Cape Cod BBQ 177.1426
11 4 Black Smoke 176.0000
12 28 Mojo Grillers 175.4286
13 29 Red, White and Que 175.4284
14 37 Animal House BBQ 174.8570
15 30 18th & Swine 174.8568
16 32 deVine Burners 174.2856
17 24 Kings of Q 173.7142
18 3 Kant Smoke Us 173.1426
19 35 Quest for the Holy Grill 172.0002
20 14 SACRILICIOUS 170.8572
21 17 Hogged Arteries 170.2858
22 5 Just Here for the Beer 170.2856
23 15 Ballclub BBQ 169.7140
24 26 Slick Willy 169.1424
25 19 Knights of Columbus Meating 168.5712
26 33 Lost in the Sauce 168.0000
27 22 Up In Smoke 167.4286
28 12 Smok'in Joe's BarberQ 166.2856
29 27 Rub Me Tender 165.7146
30 36 Pork University 162.2856
31 25 New Pigs on the Block 161.7146
32 7 Pit Crew 161.1428
33 21 2 Big Hog Legs 160.5716
34 34 Grills Gone Wild! 160.5708
35 6 Pass'in the Pigskin 160.0000
36 13 Pigs-in-Heat 158.2858
37 20 Burning Butts 154.8570
38 1 KC Steeler's Fan Club 136.0000  

 
 



  2011 Results 

BRISKET 
 
 

 

Place
Team 

#
Team Name Brisket

1 25 New Pigs on the Block 206.8572
2 31 WWJQ? 192.0000
3 38 Meadow Meat Manglers 186.8570
4 30 18th & Swine 184.0000
5 24 Kings of Q 183.4282
6 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 175.4284
7 19 Knights of Columbus Meating 174.8568
8 33 Lost in the Sauce 172.0000
9 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator 171.4280

10 14 SACRILICIOUS 170.8572
11 34 Grills Gone Wild! 169.7140
12 35 Quest for the Holy Grill 168.0000
13 23 Hardwood Smokers 167.9998
14 4 Black Smoke 167.9996
15 3 Kant Smoke Us 166.8572
16 12 Smok'in Joe's BarberQ 165.1428
17 15 Ballclub BBQ 164.0000
18 20 Burning Butts 163.9998
19 27 Rub Me Tender 163.4284
20 16 Smokers Divided 162.8572
21 26 Slick Willy 162.2860
22 18 Cape Cod BBQ 162.2858
23 5 Just Here for the Beer 162.2856
24 37 Animal House BBQ 161.7144
25 22 Up In Smoke 161.7138
26 1 KC Steeler's Fan Club 161.1428
27 7 Pit Crew 161.1424
28 13 Pigs-in-Heat 160.5714
29 9 Burnt Offering 160.0006
30 17 Hogged Arteries 160.0000
31 6 Pass'in the Pigskin 159.9998
32 36 Pork University 157.7142
33 32 deVine Burners 156.5710
34 11 Asleep at the Grill 155.4284
35 29 Red, White and Que 154.2858
36 21 2 Big Hog Legs 150.2856
37 28 Mojo Grillers 146.8572
38 2 ALL About the Beer 137.7140



  2011 Results 
 
 
 

SAUSAGE 
 
 
 
 

Place
Team 

#
Team Name Sausage

1 31 WWJQ? 191.4284
2 18 Cape Cod BBQ 190.8570
3 17 Hogged Arteries 186.8570
4 32 deVine Burners 184.5714
5 22 Up In Smoke 183.4286
6 33 Lost in the Sauce 182.2858
7 30 18th & Swine 182.2856
8 16 Smokers Divided 180.5714
9 24 Kings of Q 180.5712
10 8 Smokin 'n Jokin 180.0000
11 2 ALL About the Beer 177.7144
12 11 Asleep at the Grill 176.5714
13 23 Hardwood Smokers 175.4282
14 35 Quest for the Holy Grill 173.7146
15 15 Ballclub BBQ 173.7142
16 1 KC Steeler's Fan Club 173.1430
17 37 Animal House BBQ 171.4288
18 25 New Pigs on the Block 171.4286
19 4 Black Smoke 170.8576
20 12 Smok'in Joe's BarberQ 170.8570
21 28 Mojo Grillers 169.7144
22 5 Just Here for the Beer 169.7144
23 29 Red, White and Que 169.7138
24 34 Grills Gone Wild! 167.4282
25 3 Kant Smoke Us 165.7146
26 14 SACRILICIOUS 165.7140
27 38 Meadow Meat Manglers 161.1426
28 36 Pork University 160.5718
29 19 Knights of Columbus Meating 159.4284
30 27 Rub Me Tender 158.8572
31 13 Pigs-in-Heat 157.1428
32 20 Burning Butts 156.5712
33 9 Burnt Offering 154.8570
34 26 Slick Willy 151.4284
35 6 Pass'in the Pigskin 151.4284
36 7 Pit Crew 146.8570
37 21 2 Big Hog Legs 145.1428
38 10 Two Men and a Refrigerator 143.4284


